
 
Readers' Alma Maters 
 
We couldn't spotlight each school our readers told us about, but we wanted to 
offer a full listing of them, along with their contact information. What follows is 
the name and contact for every school survey respondents referenced in the 
Practical Sailor Sailing School Survey. 
 
Multiple Locations 

• Colgate Offshore Sailing School, multiple locations, 
www.offshoresailing.com 

• US Sailing, multiple locations, www.ussailing.org 
• Mahina Expeditions, worldwide locations, www.mahina.com 
• Maryland School of Sailing and Seamanship, multiple locations, 

www.mdschool.com 
• North Sails Sail U, www.northu.northsails.com 
• SunSail, multiple locations, www.sunsail.com 
• Womanship, multiple locations, www.womanship.com 
• J/World, multiple locations, www.jworldschool.com 

 
Canada 

• Cooper Boating, Canada and BVI, www.cooperboating.com 
• Discovery Sailing, Nova Scotia, Canada, www.discoverysailing.com 
• Humber College, Toronto, Canada, www.humber.ca/sailing 
• Whitby Yacht Club, Whitby, Ontario, www.wyc.ca 

 
Caribbean 

• Cooper Boating, Canada and BVI, www.cooperboating.com 
• Fair Wind Sailing School, St. Thomas USVI and Lake Erie, 

www.fairwindsailing.com 
• Rob Swain Sailing School, Tortola, BVI, www.swainsailing.com 
• Sistership Sailing School, Tortola, BVI, www.sailsistership.com 

 
Europe 

• Southern Sailing School, Southampton, England, www.southern.co.uk 
• Plymouth Sailing School, Devon, England, www.plymsail.demon.co.uk 

 
California 

• Club Nautique, San Francisco, www.clubnautique.net 
• Marina Sailing, Long Beach, Calif., www.marinasailing.com 
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• Mission Bay Aquatic Center, Mission Beach, Calif., 
www.mbaquaticcenter.com 

• Newport Beach Sailing School, Newport Beach, Calif., 
www.newportbeachsail.com 

• Olympic Circle Sailing Club, San Francisco, www.ocscsailing.com 
• Orange Coast School of Sailing and Seamanship, Newport Beach, Calif., 

www.occsailing.com 
• Pacific Yachting and Sailing, Santa Cruz, Calif., www.pacificsail.com 
• San Diego Sailing Academy, San Diego, Calif., www.sdsa.com 
• Tradewinds Sailing School & Club, Richmond, Calif., 

www.tradewindssailing.com 
• Sacramento State Aquatic Center, Sacramento, Calif., 

www.sacstateaquaticcenter.com 
 
Connecticut 

• Pettipaug Sailing Academy, Essex, Conn., www.pettipaug.com 
 
Florida 

• Emerald Coast Yachts, Pensacola, Fla., www.ecsailing.com 
• New Moon Sailing, Captiva Island, Fla., www.newmoonsailing.com 
• Southernmost Sailing, Key West, Fla., www.southernmostsailing.com 
• Sunshine Coast Adventures, Key Largo, Fla., www.sunshinesailing.com 
• Tracey Sailing School, New Jersey and Florida, www.traceyschool.com 
• Sail Marco, Marco Island, Fla., www.sail-marco.com 

 
Georgia 

• Dunbar Yachts Inc., St Simmons Island, Ga., www.dunbaryachts.com 
• Kingdom Yachts Sailing Club, Cumming, Ga., www.andrews.com/kysc 
• Lanier Sailing Academy, Lake Lanier, Ga., www.laniersail.com 
• Windsong Sailing Academy, Lake Lanier, Ga., www.windsongsail.com 

 
Hawaii 

• Honsail, Honolulu, Hawaii, www.honsail.com 
 
Illinois 

• Carlyle Sailing Association, Carlyle, Ill., www.csa-sailing.org 
 
Maryland 

• Tred Avon Yacht Club, Oxford, Md., www.tayc.com 
• R&R Charters and Sail School, Annapolis, Md., 
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www.randrchartersandsailschool.net 
 
Massachusetts  

• Sail Marblehead, Marblehead, Mass., www.sailmarblehead.com 
 
Michigan 

• Torreson Marine, Muskegon, Mich., www.torresen.com 
 
Minnesota 

• Northern Breezes Sailing School, Minneapolis, Minn., 
www.sailingbreezes.com 

 
New York and New Jersey 

• New York Sailing Center, City Island, N.Y., www.startsailing.com 
• G Winters Sailing Center, Riverside, N.J., www.wintersailing.com 
• Keyport Yacht Club, Keyport, N.J., www.keyportyachtclub.com 
• New Jersey Sailing School, Pt. Pleasant, N.J., 

www.newjerseysailingschool.com 
• Sound Sailing Center, Long Island Sound, www.soundsailingcenter.com 
• Tracey Sailing School, New Jersey and Florida, www.traceyschool.com 

 
North and South Carolina 

• OnDeck Ocean Sailing Academy, Charleston, S.C., 
www.oceansailingacademy.net 

• Oriental School of Sailing, Oriental, N.C., www.sailingschooloriental.com 
• Water Ways Sailing, Wilmington, N.C., 910/256-5703 

 
Ohio 

• Harbor North, Huron, Ohio, www.harbornorth.com 
 
Oregon 

• Island Sailing Club, Oregon, www.islandsailingclub.com 
 
Pennsylvania 

• Moraine Sailing Club, Butler County, Penn., www.morainesailingclub.org 
 
Texas 

• Windward Sea Ventures, Clear Lake, Texas, 
www.windwardseaventure.com 

 
Virginia 
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• Virginia School of Sailing, Richmond, Va., 804/674-6500 
• Premier Sailing School, Irvington, Va., www.premiersailing.com 
• Norton Yachts Sailing School, Deltaville, Va., www.nortonyachts.com 
• National Maritime Heritage Foundation, Washington, D.C., www.nmhf.org 
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